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Jizzakh State Pedagogical University

In Jizzakh State In Uzbekistan

Pedagogical
University (332)

(6,831)

Shoira Doniyorova

World
(1,609,360)

In Asia
(486,236)

scores I

Total H 47
Last 6 year H 47
Last 6 year H/total H 1.000
Total i10 63
Last 6 years i10 63

Last 6 years i10 / Total 1.000
i10

Total Citation 3,153
Last 6 years Citation 3,153

Last 6 years Citation/ 1.000
Total Citation

Social Sciences *

Linguistics and
Literature *

#5
#5

#7
#7

#11
#10

#4
(96) *
#2
(64) *

#23 #12,334 #86,762
#12 #4,775 #26,600
#61 #37,865 #200,780
#44 #24,194 #119,135
#78 #48,486 #292,104
#46 #25,504 #141,192
#8 #232 #4,383
(1,037) * (27,097) * (121,414) *
#6 #31 #292
(731) * (10,679) * (30,909) *

Date : 24.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/shoira-doniyorova/477257
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